
Opnext TRF2001EN-GA000 數據表

Opnext 10G 以太網和 10G 光纖通道，850nm，300m，SR，9.8G CPRI XFP

TRF2001EN-GA000

TRF2001EN-GA000 - Opnext 10G 以太網和 10G 光纖通道，850nm，300m，SR，9.8G CPRI XFP

規格

品牌: 歐普耐

條件：新

設備名稱：光收發器

模塊類型：可插拔

外形：XFP

波長：850nm

距離：300m

連接器：雙 LC

媒體類型：多模

DDMI：是的

立即購買
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